
Past Supervisors/Readers of HUM Capstones: 
 
Last name  First Name  Email    Track(s) of Expertise 
 
Albuquerque  Paula   p.albuquerque@uva.nl Art History 
Bastajian  Tina   t.bastajian@gmail.com Film 
Boletsi   Maria   m.boletsi@uva.nl  History 
van der Borght Eddy   eajg.vander.borght@vu.nl Philosophy 
Boter   Babs   b.boter@vu.nl   Literature 
van der Braak  Andre   a.vander.braak@vu.nl  Philosophy 
Brown   Alex   a.e.brown@auc.nl  Media/Culture 
Buckley   Christine  c.a.buckley@auc.nl  Film 
Burgoyne  J. Ashley  j.a.burgoyne@uva.nl  Musicology 
Cetinic   Marija   m.cetinic@uva.nl  Literature/Culture 
Delhaye  Christine  c.a.j.c.delhaye@uva.nl Culture/Art History 
Dibazar  Pedram  p.dibazar@uva.nl  Media/Culture 
den Dulk  Allard   a.p.dendulk@auc.nl  Film/Philosophy 
Franzen  Ricarda  r.a.franzen@uva.nl  Theatre 
Geary   Wade   w.t.geary@auc.nl  Literature 
Gill   Jonathan  j.p.gill@auc.nl   History/Literature 
Heidari   Hemen   h.heidari@uva.nl  Media 
van Henten  Jan Willem  j.w.vanhenten@uva.nl Philosophy 
van Hoof  Anita   a.m.j.van.hoof@vu.nl  Media 
Hsu   Huan   h.hsu@auc.nl   Media 
Jafari   Peyman  p.jafari@uva.nl  History 
Kavka   Misha   m.kavka@uva.nl  Media/Culture 
Kirloskar  Monika  monika.kirloskar@vu.nl Philosophy 
Koppenol  Johan   j.m.koppenol@vu.nl  Literature 
Krijnen   Joost   f.j.krijnen@auc.nl  Literature 
Kuitert   Lisa   e.a.kuitert@uva.nl  Literature/Culture 
Laine   Tarja   T.Laine@uva.nl  Film 
Lewty   Jane   j.a.lewty@auc.nl  Literature 
Lietaert  Bert Jan  l.j.lietaertpeerbolte@vu.nl Philosophy 
van Maas  Sander   s.a.f.vanmaas@uva.nl  Musicology 
Mademli  Geli   e.mademli@uva.nl  Film/Culture 
Manuhutu  Wim   w.manuhutu@vu.nl  History/Culture 
Martin   Niall   N.Martin@uva.nl  Culture 
Mazurski  Lara   l.e.mazurski@uva.nl  Culture 
McBriar  Shannon  s.r.mcbriar@auc.nl  Literature 
Milan   Stefania  s.milan@uva.nl  Media 
Minnema  Lourens  l.minnema@vu.nl  Philosophy 
Noack   Christian  C.U.Noack@uva.nl  History 
Noordenbos  Boris   b.noordenbos@uva.nl Culture 
Özgen-Havekotte Asli   a.ozgen-tuncer@uva.nl Film/Media 
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Rutten   Ellen   e.rutten1@uva.nl  Literature/Culture 
Salor   Erinc   f.e.salor@uva.nl  Media 
Saloul   Ihab   i.a.m.saloul@uva.nl  Culture 
Scheffener  Marijke  m.c.scheffener@uva.nl Linguistics 
Schoenberger  Janna   j.t.schoenberger@auc.nl Art History 
Schraven  Minou   m.schraven@auc.nl  Art History 
Shahid   Sidra   s.shahid@auc.nl  Philosophy 
Skorczewski  Dawn   dawnskor@brandeis.edu Literature 
Sremac  Srdjan   s.sremac@vu.nl  Religion 
Stuit   Hanneke  h.h.stuit@uva.nl  Literature/Culture 
Tervoort  Ad   a.l.tervoort@vu.nl  History 
Teurlings  Jan   j.a.teurlings@uva.nl  Media 
Vanneste  Tijl   t.a.e.r.vanneste@vu.nl History 
Villaescusa Illan Irene   i.villaescusaillan@uva.nl Literature/Culture 
Vorster  Stacey   s.l.vorster@uva.nl  Art History/Culture 
Vravnik  Vesna   v.vravnik@uva.nl  Film/Culture 
de Waard  Marco   j.m.dewaard@uva.nl  Culture/History 
Willemsen  Mariëtte  m.f.willemsen@uva.nl Philosophy 
Yaczo   Timothy  t.f.yaczo@uva.nl  Culture 
De Zeeuw  Daniël    D.deZeeuw@uva.nl  Media 
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